TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA8968122033

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/28 21:41:34

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

2.56% (0.01)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.18 CAD (11,000)
0.215 CAD (6,500)
0.18 CAD

0.215 CAD

0.18 CAD

0.195 CAD

0.20 CAD

10,000

2,000.00

8

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8968122033&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9e75fdb8148c6542e8a67e8fc56ccff27c54ccabf7a9a571ae0501b020e88b6&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e40cd63b1e87ba9c&time=1719787173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0d7a81f36e40902427b056b8e7f10ff684a906f31231765a30e35988b5db6c&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b57586359f6d7e576&time=1719787173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ff8c8c4a72efb7c624e2966809e9a66b2e01fc0258d6f721e1e73643a79b63&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a64fb06b6cf45fd68&time=1719787173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cbf534048be6245b1d0c3223261d29e7e4e1776620e42659f1b4e2343f26feb&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=157c765286843f865&time=1719787173&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd1b40ab2ffadc92f935255141b6949bfed3400d0e9efe818d7253463f07bd6&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0dbddcc2a33b566a&time=1719787173&tool=RSC

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Details

2024/06/28 21:41:34

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.56% (0.01)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.18 CAD (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.215 CAD (6,500)
Open 0.18 CAD
High 0.215 CAD
Low 0.18 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.195 CAD
VWAP 0.20 CAD
Volume (pcs) 10,000
Trading volume 2,000.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -46.67% +14.29% -89.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 +0.03 -1.70
Beta 0.18 0.27 -0.25
Volatility 102.75  125.36 133.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 0.138 EUR 0.00
28

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:41 0.20 CAD 0.00

Exchange 28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 0.11 EUR 0.00
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 0.127 EUR 0.00
28

London Stock 2023/06/

17:28 0.16 CAD 0.00

0.21 CAD (7,910

0.24 CAD (18,322
0.26 CAD (18,834
0.26 CAD (29,813
0.37 CAD (2024/01/03
0.18 CAD (2024/06/28
0.42 CAD (2023/12/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.15 CAD (2023/07/12)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183810732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303327055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

27

2024/06/ 08:00 0.127 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 21:41 0.15USD 0.00
28

2024/06/ 08:04 0.128 EUR 0.00
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180951346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180946105

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

g TRIUMPH
S8 GOLD

Contact Details
TRIUMPH GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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